10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count

Earning Family
Members

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000OEJdY]jOAL
KASHINATH BIRADAR

flat no 13, behind kunal hotel+rahatni
pimpri+Maharashtra+411017

9916799951
Personal Loan
Maharashtra 411017
Yes

Local

Kashinath Biradar

Self

behind hotel kunal

Easy

No

9916799951

35
Graduate
PAN Card

Married
Yes

Salaried - Private

90000



23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Rented

12000
60000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

600

, Television (TV), Computer/Laptop, Smartphone, Ceiling
Fan/Table Fan, Geyser/Water Heater

Good - Clean and adequately furnished
Good - Properly maintained

Yes

kasid

Positive

02

shiv

Positive

05

Positive
Positive

No
Residential
18.6101065

73.7837465



47
48
49

50

51
52

53

Case Id 37246
Date Of Report 2025-07-14

Time Of Report 11:52:14

VISIT CONDUCTED AT FLAT NO 13, BEHIND KUNAL
HOTEL+RAHATNI PIMPRI+MAHARASHTRA+411017 ON 14-
07-2025 11:52:14., AND THE APPLICANT, KASHINATH

lo Comment
BIRADAR WAS MEET.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-11
Time of Allocation 10:02:46

residence_photo_with_name_plate

33/57/BoB et gl o, Madhuban Colo

p

8.61011
incode

131g 5530054



54 residence_photo_with_applicant

59/67/B, Rahatani Link Rd, Madhuban Colo
14-07-2025 11:48:26 am

18.610085,73.7836011
Pincode : 411017

55 residence_photo_with_agent

;g{g;/g Bhﬂ j Ljgk Rd, Madhuban olf\
fi2dge: ﬁ%"’ﬁs °

O %3 = |

56 residence_photo_with_inside_household : . e |
3/8;/5 thﬁam 93 d Madhuban Colon
Bie90 130 28350°




57 residence_photo_outside

Ligk Rd, Nﬁdhuban Colo

T
E’ 07ﬁq¥0"31;837601

58 Photo with Agent

w» -

?3/83/5 thﬂam Igg Rd, Madhuban Colo
86100910/ 2835763

arusy R WA W
INCOMETAUDEMRINENT &b GOVT.OF INDIA

KASHINATH BIRADAR
“ DHONDIBA BIRADAR

59 Photo of ID Proof - S8021988

Parminent Acoount Number
soveearize E
A

59/67/B, Rahatani Link Rd, Madhuban Colo!
14-07-2025 11:50:20 am

18.6100899,73.7835671
Pincode : 411017

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 14-07-2025 11:52:14



Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




