

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EJdYj0AL
2	Customer Name	KASHINATH BIRADAR
3	Address	flat no 13, behind kunal hotel+rahatni pimpri+Maharashtra+411017
4	Contact Number	9916799951
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 411017
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Kashinath Biradar
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	behind hotel kunal
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9916799951
15	Applicant Age	35
16	Educational Details	Graduate
17	ID Proof Type	PAN Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	90000
22	Earning Family Members	2

23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	12000
25	Monthly Income	60000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	2
29	Residence Construction	Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	600
31	Asset Seen Residence	, Television (TV), Computer/Laptop, Smartphone, Ceiling Fan/Table Fan, Geyser/Water Heater
32	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
33	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	kasid
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Neighbour Check Staying 1	02
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	shiv
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
40	Neighbour Check Staying 2	05
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Positive
43	Negative Area Tag	No
44	Verification Type	Residential
45	Latitude	18.6101065
46	Longitude	73.7837465

47	Case Id	37246
48	Date Of Report	2025-07-14
49	Time Of Report	11:52:14
50	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT FLAT NO 13, BEHIND KUNAL HOTEL+RAHATNI PIMPRI+MAHARASHTRA+411017 ON 14-07-2025 11:52:14., AND THE APPLICANT, KASHINATH BIRADAR WAS MEET.

51	Date of Allocation	2025-07-11
52	Time of Allocation	10:02:46

53	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

54 residence_photo_with_applicant



55 residence_photo_with_agent



56 residence_photo_with_inside_household



57	residence_photo_outside	 <p>59/67/B, Rahatani Link Rd, Madhuban Colony 14-07-2025 11:51:20 am 18.610076873.7837601 Pincode : 411017</p>
58	Photo with Agent	 <p>59/67/B, Rahatani Link Rd, Madhuban Colony 14-07-2025 11:49:58 am 18.610091673.7835783 Pincode : 411017</p>
59	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>59/67/B, Rahatani Link Rd, Madhuban Colony 14-07-2025 11:50:20 am 18.6100899,73.7835671 Pincode : 411017</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	14-07-2025 11:52:14
---	------------------------	---------------------

2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

